

- 1 Page 1-line 11 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment
- 2 (HB0173SS001/AE) to this line; before "a
- 3 sales" insert "implementing"; after
- 4 "providing for" insert "distribution of the
- 5 taxes;".
- 6
- 7 Page 48-line 17 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment
- 8 (HB0173SS001/AE) to this line; delete ",
- 9 39-14-801(b)(intro) and by".
- 10
- 11 Page 48-lines 18 through 21 Delete the Senate standing
- 12 committee amendment
- 13 (HB0173SS001/AE) to these lines.
- 14
- 15 Page 48-line 18 Delete "creating new paragraphs (v) and
- 16 (vi),".
- 17
- 18 Page 48-line 22 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment
- 19 (HB0173SS001/AE) to this line.
- 20
- 21 Pages 64 through 66 Delete the Senate standing committee
- 22 amendment (HB0173SS001/AE) to these
- 23 pages.
- 24
- 25 Page 64-line 3 After "(j)" insert "Effective July 1, 2023,".
- 26
- 27 Page 64-line 10 Delete "The tax".
- 28
- 29 Page 64-lines 11 through 23 Delete entirely.
- 30
- 31 Page 65-line 17 After "(g)" insert "Effective July 1, 2023,".
- 32
- 33 Page 66-line 1 Delete "The tax".
- 34
- 35 Page 66-lines 2 through 14 Delete entirely.
- 36
- 37 Page 67-lines 1 through 6 Delete the Senate standing
- 38 committee amendment
- 39 (HB0173SS001/AE) to these lines.
- 40 SCOTT